
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 23/24

GR Fall 2023
202310 Full Semester 8 Week

Session 1
8 Week
Session 2

Classes Begin Mon, Aug 28 Mon, Oct 23

Labor Day Mon, Sept 6

Advisement Wed, Nov 1 and Tues, Nov 7

Spring 2023 Registration Time Tickets Issued in Knightline - TBA

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 22 - Sun, Nov 26

Classes End Fri, Dec 15 Fri, Oct 20 Fri, Dec 15

Final Grades Due Tues, Dec 19 at noon

Final Grades Posted Fri, Dec 22

GR J-TERM 2024
202320

Full Term

Classes Begin Tues, Jan 2

Classes End Fri, Jan 19

Final Grades Due Tues, Jan 23 at noon

Final Grades Posted Fri, Jan 26



GR SPRING 2024
202330 Full Semester 8 Week

Session 1
8 Week
Session 2

Classes Begin Mon, Jan 22 Mon, Mar 18

Easter Break Fri, Mar 29 - Mon Apr 1

Fall 2024 Registration Time Tickets Issued in Knightline - TBA

Classes End Fri, May 10 Fri, Mar 15 Fri, May 10

Commencement Sun, May 12

Final Grades Due Tues, May 14 at noon

Final Grades Posted Fri, May 17

SUMMER 2024
202340

Full Term 4 Week
Session 1

4 Week
Session 2

4 Week
Session 3

MBA Intro

Classes Begin Mon, May 13 Mon, May 13 Mon, June 10 Mon, July 8 Mon, Aug 12

No Classes Mon, May 27
Memorial Day

July 4
Independence

Day

Mon, May 27
Memorial Day

July 4
Independence

Day

Classes End Fri, Aug 23 Fri, June 7 Fri, July 5 Fri, Aug 2 Fri, Aug 23

Final Grades Due Tues, Aug 27 Tues, June 11 Tues, July 9 Tues, Aug 6 Tues, Aug 27

Final Grades Posted Fri, August 30
**The Registrar’s O�ce will mail an o�cial letter to employers upon request prior to the posting of summer grades.

Please email the Registrar’s O�ce at registrar@snc.edu for more information.

mailto:registrar@snc.edu

